Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Crane - (422257) - Coalville SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.79
55.21
2:09.00
4:33.85
9:36.76
32.77
1:16.40
27.67
1:07.24
28.82
1:02.98
2:28.45
2:24.67

SC Time

24.75
54.42
2:03.28
4:28.89
9:05.24
32.56
1:12.11
2:39.83
26.32
59.64
26.80
58.99
2:13.41
2:21.01
5:12.71

1:00.97

Converted
to SC

25.00
53.70
2:06.30
4:28.70
9:26.70
31.80
1:14.70
27.00
1:06.10
28.10
1:01.70
2:26.20
2:21.90

Converted
to LC

25.60
55.90
2:06.10
4:34.10
9:15.70
33.50
1:13.80
2:43.10
27.00
1:00.90
27.50
1:00.30
2:15.90
2:23.80
5:18.30
1:01.00

LC WA
Pts

767
821
669
634
593
704
591
688
561
809
754
570
662

SC WA
Pts

795
787
716
636
671
661
646
596
794
744
836
805
708
645
567
796

Date

29/06/18
19/04/19
13/01/18
08/03/15
04/05/14
02/04/16
30/01/16
25/07/18
05/09/15
29/07/17
30/07/17
01/05/16
31/01/16

Date

08/12/19
05/12/19
18/11/18
06/12/14
27/02/15
22/10/16
22/03/15
28/03/15
16/12/18
15/12/18
03/12/21
05/12/19
24/01/16
02/02/19
11/10/15
15/12/18

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

British Championships 2019

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
British Summer Championships

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Manchester International 2016

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships
SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 2

SE Winter Championships 2018

Venue

Tollcross
Glasgow
Sheffield
Loughborough
Corby
Glasgow
Loughborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Loughborough

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Rugby
Leicester
Manchester
Leicester
Leicester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Hinckley
Whitwick

Sheffield

Licence

SCO1495
BSW010
EM180084
CC150152
EMR411
SCO1106
EM160198
BSW006
EM150778
BSW002
BSW002
EM160780
EM160198

License

ENGO17
ENGO17
EM181420
WM14348
EM150151
NW161951
EM150153
EM150154
ENGO012
ENGO012
ENG020
ENGO017
EM160197
EM190422
EM151765

ENGO012
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