Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Crane - (422257) - Coalville SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.79	25.00	767	29/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	SCO1495	1
100 Freestyle	55.21	53.70	821	19/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	BSW010	1
200 Freestyle	2:09.00	2:06.30	669	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	EM180084	1
400 Freestyle	4:33.85	4:28.70	634	08/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	CC150152	1
800 Freestyle	9:36.76	9:26.70	593	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	EMR411	1
50 Breaststroke	32.77	31.80	704	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	SCO1106	1
100 Breaststroke	1:16.40	1:14.70	591	30/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1
50 Butterfly	27.67	27.00	688	25/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	BSW006	1
100 Butterfly	1:07.24	1:06.10	561	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150778	3
50 Backstroke	28.82	28.10	809	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	BSW002	1
100 Backstroke	1:02.98	1:01.70	754	30/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	BSW002	1
200 Backstroke	2:28.45	2:26.20	570	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	EM160780	1
200 Individual Medley	2:24.67	2:21.90	662	31/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Loughborough	EM160198	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.75	25.60	795	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2
100 Freestyle	54.42	55.90	787	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2
200 Freestyle	2:03.28	2:06.10	716	18/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	EM181420	2
400 Freestyle	4:28.89	4:34.10	636	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	WM14348	2
800 Freestyle	9:05.24	9:15.70	671	27/02/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	EM150151	2
50 Breaststroke	32.56	33.50	661	22/10/16	Manchester International 2016	Manchester	NW161951	2
100 Breaststroke	1:12.11	1:13.80	646	22/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	EM150153	2
200 Breaststroke	2:39.83	2:43.10	596	28/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships	Leicester	EM150154	2
50 Butterfly	26.32	27.00	794	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	ENG012	2
100 Butterfly	59.64	1:00.90	744	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	ENG012	2
50 Backstroke	26.80	27.50	836	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG020	2
100 Backstroke	58.99	1:00.30	805	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	ENG017	2
200 Backstroke	2:13.41	2:15.90	708	24/01/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	EM160197	2
200 Individual Medley	2:21.01	2:23.80	645	02/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	EM190422	2
400 Individual Medley	5:12.71	5:18.30	567	11/10/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 2	Whitwick	EM151765	4
100 Individual Medley	1:00.97	1:01.00	796	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	ENG012	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS